
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LTD.
D- Block, SwasthyaBhawan, TilakMarg, C-Scheme JAIPUR @aj)

Ph. No.014l-2223887, Fax No. 014l-2228065 CIN: U24232RJ20r1SGC035067 E-Mail -€depnnnsc-d@@

CLARIFICATION/CORRI

Subject: Revised bid schedule of bid document of item Sleep Lab, under No. F-8Q

RMSC/EPM/M-14[IB-7 9812023-24 | 559 datez 27 .09.2023

E-bids are invited il ised t sched

Note:- Please note that all above amendments/corrigendum in technical specifications/bid

conditions is the integral part of (Section-Vl[) and the bid document. This

, corrigendum/ addendum should be signed and annexed with bid document. A11 other

terms & conditions remains the same.

Revised Bid Schdeule--
are ln AS o owlng revl me ur9

Existins Dates Extended Dates
Last date
& time for

sale of
bid form

Last date
& time of
receipt of
bid form

Last date
of

submission
of bid

document
fees

Date & time
of opening
of technical

bid

Last date
& time for
rale of bid

form

Last date
& time of
receipt of
bid form

Last date
of

submission
of bid

document
fees

Date & time
of opening
oftechnical

bid

23.11.2023
11:00 a.m.

23.r1.2023
6:00 p.m.

24.11.2023
02:00 n.m.

24.11.2023
03:00 o.m.

07.12.2023
11:00 a.m.

07.12.2023
6:00 n.m.

08.12.2023
02:00 o.m.

08.12.2023
03:00 n.m.


